E-CATALOGUE (2012 NEW VERSION)
INDEX
i. COMPANY BROFILE  2
ii. INFLATABLE BOAT  3
a) A Series  3
b) D Series  4
c) M Series  5
iii. RIB (Rigid Inflatable Boat)  6

1.Inflatable thwart 2.Boat cover 3.Front bag 4.Seat bag
●Optional Floor
1.Plywood floor 2.Aluminum floor 3.Air mat floor 4.Slatted floor
●Specifications of A Series
●FWS-A Series technical specification and performance
MODEL
OVERALL OVERALL
NO.OF
NET
MAXH.P.
MAXLOAD MAX PACKAGE
LENGTH WIDTH WEIGTH
(KG/lbs) PERSON
SIZE
(CM/inch (CM) CHAMBER (KG/lbs (CM)
FWS-A230 230/7'6" 135/4'6" 3+1 36/79 4 350/772 2 110*60*38
FWS-A270 270/8'10" 151/4'11" 3+1 46/101 10 484/1067 3.5 110*75*40
FWS-A290 290/9'6" 151/4'11" 3+1 52/115 10 510/1124 4 110*75*40
FWS-A320 320/10'6" 151/4'11" 3+1 56/123 15 566/1248 4.5 110*75*40
FWS-A360 360/11'9" 168/5'6" 3+1 68/150 20 689/1519 5.5 126*75*40
FWS-A380 380/12'6" 168/5'6" 3+1 76/168 20 727/1603 6 130*85*40
FWS-A420 420/13'9" 190/6"3" 3+1 88/194 30 1087/2396 7 140*85*40
FWS-A500 500/16'5" 208/6'10" 3+1 118/260 40 1300/2866 10 190*88*53
FWS-A560 550/18'1" 208/6'10" 3+1 130/286 40 1350/2976 10 190*88*53
FWS-A600 600/19'8" 208/6'10" 3+1 145/320 50 1400/3086 12 190*88*53
WUXI FUNSOR MARINE EQUIPMENT CO., LTD
Meicun Town, New District, Wuxi City, Jiangsu Province, China P.C. 214000
Web: www.funsorboat.com  Email: kclee118@gmail.com
FUNSOR    4
D Series
8 models with length from 2.3m to 4.8m which could be divided into two main types: D and M. The main property of
this series is aluminum floor. It is economical, maintenance free, less easily damaged than other floor material.
These facts are making aluminum floor inflatable boat more popular than other floor boats. Other types of flooring:
Plywood, Air mat and Slatted.
●Standard equipment
1.Two-two pieces aluminum oars 2.Marine grade plywood bench seat 3.Foot pump 4.Repairing kits 5.Carrying bag
●Optional equipment
1. Inflatable thwart 2.Under seat bag 3.Front bag 4.Boat cover 5.Extra seat
●Optional Floor
1.Plywood floor 2.Aluminum floor 3.Air mat floor 4.Slatted floor
●Specifications of D Series
●FWS-D Series technical specification and performance
MODEL
LENGTH WIDTH NO.OF WEIGTH
MAXH.P. (KG/lbs) PERSON
PACKAGE
(CM/inch) (CM) CHAMBER (KG/lbs) (CM)
FWS-D230 230/7’6” 135/4’6” 3+1 38 4 350 2 110*60*38
FWS-D270 270/8’10” 151/4’11” 3+1 48 10 484 3+1 110*75*40
FWS-D290 290/9’6” 151/4’11” 3+1 52 10 510 4 110*75*40
FWS-D320 320/10’6” 151/5’11” 3+1 55 15 566 4+1 110*75*40
FWS-D360 360/11’9” 170/5’7” 3+1 76 20 689 5+1 126*75*40
FWS-D380 380/12’6” 170/5’7” 3+1 78 20 727 6 130*85*40
FWS-D420 420/13'9" 190/6‘3" 3+1 86 30 1087 7 130*85*41
FWS-D480 480/15’9” 190/6’3” 3+1 96 40 1100 7+1 130*85*42
WUXI FUNSOR MARINE EQUIPMENT CO., LTD
Meicun Town, New District, Wuxi City, Jiangsu Province, China P.C. 214000
Web: www.funsorboat.com  Email: kclee118@gmail.com
FUNSOR    5

1.Inflatable thwart: Round or square 2. Front bag 3.Boat cover 4.Under seat bag 5.Extra seat
●Optional Floor
1.Plywood floor 2.Aluminum floor 3.Air mat floor 4.Slatted floor
●Specifications of M Series
●M Series technical specification and performance
MODEL
OVERALL OVERALL
NO.OF
NET
MAXH.P.
MAXLOAD MAX PACKAGE
LENGTH WIDTH WEIGTH
(KG/lbs) PERSON
SIZE
(CM/inch (CM) (KG/lbs (CM)
FWS-M230 230/7'6" 135/4'6" 3+1 38/84 4 350/772 2 110*60*38
FWS-M270 270/8'10" 151/4'11 3+1 48/106 10 484/1067 3.5 110*75*40
FWS-M290 290/9'6" 151/4'11" 3+1 52/115 10 510/1124 4 110*75*40
FWS-M320 320/10'6" 151/5'11" 3+1 55/121 15 566/1248 4.5 110*75*40
FWS-M360 320/11'9" 170/5'7" 3+1 76/168 20 689/1519 5.5 126*75*40
FWS-M380 380/12'6" 170/5'7" 3+1 78/172 20 727/1603 6 130*85*40
FWS-D420 420/13'9" 190/6‘3" 3+1 86/194 30 1087/2396 7 130*85*41
FWS-M480 480/15’9” 190/6'3" 3+1 96/211 40 1100/2425 7+1 130*85*42
WUXI FUNSOR MARINE EQUIPMENT CO., LTD
Meicun Town, New District, Wuxi City, Jiangsu Province, China P.C. 214000
Web: www.funsorboat.com  Email: kclee118@gmail.com
FUNSOR    6

7.Standard fiberglass anchor tray 8.Center console 9. Standard steering system
●Optional Equipment
1. Fiberglass step end 2.Stainless steel or fiberglass roll bar(with navigation lights) 3.Sunshade 4.Teak floor 5.Oil
tank 6.Stainless ladder 7.Life jacket 8.Anchor 9.Anchor rope 10.Bandage 11.Sewage pump 12.Battery (with battery
box) 13. Electric air pump 14.Shower (built-in water tank, clean water pump) 15. drop dining table 16.Hydraulic
steering system 17.GPS 18.Trailer
●FQB-R Series (BIG SIZE) technical specification and performance
Model
Overall Overall Hull Hull Tube
Chamber
Max Max Max
Packing Size
Boat
Length Width Length Width Dia Power Load Capacity Weight
(cm) (cm) (cm) (cm) (cm) (HP) (KG) (Person) (cm) (KG)
FQB-R350 350 170 283 107 41 3 25 716 5 300*125*55 114
FQB-R390 390 173 315 107 41 3 30 864 6 350*130*60 125
FQB-R400 400 175 348 108 42 3 40 921 6 396*110*79 148
FQB-R430 430 200 334 134 48 3 40 1051 7 380*150*65 198
FQB-R480 480 200 408 134 48 3 50 1198 8 410*150*65 216
FQB-R520 520 196 430 160 50 5 70 1403 8+1 460*180*100 400
FQB-R530 530 246 480 176 54 5 115 1673 10 520*200*110 430
FQB-R550 550 246 505 176 54 5 115 1788 10 520*200*110 490
FQB-R580 580 268 500 185 54 5 90 1788 9+1 520*195*60 472
FQB-R600 600 256 560 193 54 5 150 1980 9+1 560*190*110 590
FQB-R680 680 272 590 229 54 6 225 1924 12 590*232*110 740
FQB-R700 700 288 660 205 54 6 225 2343 15 660*230*110 800
FQB-R730 730 288 660 205 54 7 225 2416 15 680*220*120 836
FQB-R760 760 289 682 229 54 7 250 2489 15 750*232*120 879
FQB-R850 850 288 705 226 62 6 250 2750 16 760*230*140 1000
FQB-R900 900 307 775 226 58 7 200*2 2850 17 930*230*150 2000
FQB-R960 960 320 786 180 60 7 200*2 2850 20 980*230*150 2000
WUXI FUNSOR MARINE EQUIPMENT CO., LTD
Meicun Town, New District, Wuxi City, Jiangsu Province, China P.C. 214000
Web: www.funsorboat.com  Email: kclee118@gmail.com
FUNSOR    9
FWN-V Series RIB
●FWN-V Series technical specification and performance
Model
Overall Overall tube
Chamber
Max Max Max Boat
Length Width diameter Power Load Capacity Weight
(cm) (cm) (cm) (HP) (KG) (Person) (KG)
FWN-V230 230 155 38 2 6 350 2 29
FWN-V250 250 155 38 3 8 400 3 35
FWN-V270 270 164 40 3 10 450 3 64
FWN-V300 300 164 40 3 12 550 4 69
FWN-V330 330 164 40 3 15 650 5 74
Standard equipment: Two pieces aluminum oars; Wood bench seat; Foot pump; Repairing kits
Optional equipment: Under seat bag; Front bag; Boat cover; Inflatable thwart
FWN‐V230
FWN‐V250

4.warranty:3-5years
Standard equipment
1.Two-two pieces aluminum oars 2.Marine grade plywood bench seat 3.Foot pump 4.Repairingkits 5.Carrying bag
Optional Equipment
1.Slat floor 2.Air mat floor
●FWS-C Catamaran technical specification and performance
MODEL
OVERALL OVERALL
NO.OF
NET
MAXH.P.
MAXLOAD MAX
LENGTH WIDTH WEIGTH
(KG/lbs) PERSON
(CM (CM) CHAMBER (KG
FWS-C230 230/7'6" 131/4'7" 3+2+1 36 4 350/772 2
FWS-C270 270/8’10” 152/4’11” 3+2+1 40 10 484/1067 3+1
FWS-C290 290/9’6” 151/4’11” 3+2+1 47 10 510/1124 4
FWS-C320 320/10’6” 151/5’11” 3+2+1 51 15 566/1248 4+1
FWS-C360 320/11’9” 168/5’6” 3+2+1 56 15 689/1519 5+1
FWS-C380 320/12’6” 168/5’7” 3+2+1 64 30 727/1603 6
FWS-C430 430/14’1” 190/6’3” 3+2+1 69 30 1087/2396 7
FWS-C480 480/15’9” 190/6’3” 3+2+1 77 40 1100/2425 7+1
FWS-C-520 520/16’5” 208/6’10” 3+2+1 118 50 1300/2866 10
Inflatable Rescue Boat
Easy storage, easy handling, cleaning comfortable and convenient. The boat is mostly used to army, Fire station.
1.CE certification
2.OEM manufacturer

●Optional equipment
1.Under seat bag (round or square)
●Optional Floor
1.Slat floor 2. Air mat floor
●FWS-F Series technical specification and performance
MODEL
OVERALL OVERALL
NO.OF
CHAMBERS
TUBE MAXLOAD
MAX PACKAGE
LENGTH WIDTH
PERSON
SIZE
(CM) (CM) (CM) (KG) (CM)
FWS-F180 180/5’9” 118/3’9” 2 32 200 1 100*60*30
FWS-F200 200/6’7” 120/3’11” 2 35 250 2 102*60*38
FWS-F235 235/7’8” 132/4’4” 2 37 400 2 102*60*38
FWS-F265 265/8’8” 132/4’4” 2 37 400 3+1 110*60*38
FWS-F280 280/9’2” 148/4’10” 2 37 455 4 110*60*38
FWS-U Series
For individual fishing
●FWS-U Series technical specification and performance
MODEL

(CM/inch)
OVERALL
WIDTH
(CM/inch)
NO.OF
CHAMBER
NET
WEIGTH
(KG/1bs)
MAX
H.P.
MAX LOAD
(KG/ids)
MAX
PERSON
FWS-O200 200/6’7” 120/3’11” 2 20/44 3.5 250/551 1.5
FWS-O235 235/7’8” 132/4’4” 2 29/64 5 350/772 2
FWS-O265 265/8’8” 132/4’4” 2 32/71 10 484/1067 3.5
FWS-O280 280/9’2” 148/4’10” 2 38/84 10 510/1124 4
FWS-H Drifting Boat
●Standard equipment
1.Two-two pieces aluminum oars 2.Inflatable seats 3.Foot pump 4.Repairing kits 5.Carrying bag
●FWS-H Series technical specification and performance

(CM/inch)
NO.OF
CHAMBER
NET
WEIGTH
(KG/1bs)
MAX
H.P.
MAX LOAD
(KG/ids)
MAX
PERSON
PACKAGE
SIZE
(CM)
FWS-H330 330 161 4+1+1 52 / 410 3 120*60*40
FWS-H380 380 180 4+2+1 58 / 500 4 120*70*40
FWS-H400 400 190 4+2+1 60 / 580 5 120*75*40
FWS-H440 440 212 4+3+1 64 / 730 6 120*85*40
FWS-H460 460 212 4+3+1 68 / 860 7 140*70*40
FWS-H500 500 212 4+3+1 75 / 960 8 140*75*40
WUXI FUNSOR MARINE EQUIPMENT CO., LTD
Meicun Town, New District, Wuxi City, Jiangsu Province, China P.C. 214000
Web: www.funsorboat.com  Email: kclee118@gmail.com
FUNSOR    14

attached)
Drift-244 244cm 84cm 7kg/15Lbs 2 1 102kg/225Lbs 6.5psi/.45bar 71×38×53cm
Drift-275 275cm 85cm 8kg/18Lbs 2 1 113kg/250Lbs 6.5psi/.45bar 71×38×53cm
FWS-K KAYAK Boat
1.CE certification 2.OEM manufacturer 3.PVC materials from Korea 4.warranty:3-5years
●Standard equipment
1.Two-two pieces aluminum oars 2.Foot pump 3.Repairing kits 4.air mat floor
●FWS-K Series technical specification and performance
Model
OVERALL OVERALL
NO.OF CHAMBER
MAX TUBE
LENGTH WIDTH
PERSON (CM)
(CM) (CM)
FWS-K370 370 110 3 2 30
FWS-K320 320 105 3 1 30
W
Me
We
FU